
波导负载
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1：通信系统
2：雷达系统
3：辐射计系统

1：全频段覆盖
2：低驻波比
3：高承受功率

特点 应用
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波导负载

型号

名称

频率范围

GHz

JWL-34-001

JWL-28-001

JWL-22-001

JWL-19-001

JWL-15-001

JWL-12-001

JWL-10-001

JWL-8-001

JWL-6-001

JWL-6-001

WR34

WR28

WR22

WR19

WR15

WR12

WR10

WR8

WR6

WR5

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

≤1.15

22-32

26-40

33-50

40-60

50-75

60-90

75-110

90-140

110-170

140-220

EIA VSWR

波导 驻波比

订货示例: JWL-10-001 = （75-110GHz，波导型号为WR10的波导匹配负载）


